SPRING 2024 SEMESTER

NlA( AM NG/ January 15 Undergraduate and Graduate Classes
& Monday Begin
l IN IVERSI I | January 20 MBA & Graduate 1st Saturday Session
FALL 2023 SEMESTER Saturday Begins
August 26 MBA & Graduate 1st Saturday Session January 23 ) )
R Restricted Drop Add Begins
Saturday Begins Tuesday
August 28 Undergraduate and Graduate Classes January 26 Restricted Drop Add Ends/Last Day to
Monday Begin Friday Drop without a W
September 04 : February 17 MBA & Graduate 1st Saturday Session
Labor Day Holiday
Monday Saturday Ends
September 05 February 19
Restricted Drop Add Begins Family Day
Tuesday Monday
September 08 Restricted Drop Add Ends/Last Day to February 24 MBA & Graduate 2nd Saturday Session
Friday Drop without a W Saturday Begins
September 23 MBA & Graduate 1st Saturday Session March 01 )
X Mid-Term ends
Saturday Ends Friday
September 30 MBA & Graduate 2nd Saturday Session Mar 11-15 .
R X Spring Break
Saturday Begins Mon-Fri
Oct 9-10 . March 16 MBA & Graduate Saturday session classes
Thanksgiving Break
Mon-Tues Saturday meet
October 13 ) March 22 Last Day to Drop with a "W". Must be
X Mid-Term ends X .
Friday Friday passing after.
October 28 MBA & Graduate 2nd Saturday Session March 23 MBA & Graduate 2nd Saturday Session
Saturday Ends Saturday Ends
November 04 MBA & Graduate 3rd Saturday Session Mar 28-Apr 1
. Easter Recess
Saturday Begins Thurs-Mon
November 10 Last Day to Drop with a "W". Must be April 06 MBA & Graduate 3rd Saturday Session
Friday passing after. Saturday Begins
Nov 13-16 Apr 8-11
Spring 2024 Registration Week Summer/Fall 2024 Registration Week
Mon-Thurs Mon-Thurs
Nov 22-26 April 30
Fall Break Reading Day/Last Day to Drop a class
Wed-Sun Tuesday g Day/ v B
December 07 May 01
Reading Day/Last Day to Drop a class Exam Week Begins
Thursday g Day/ v P Wednesday g
December 08 ) May 04 MBA & Graduate 3rd Saturday Session
. Exam Week Begins
Friday Saturday Ends
December 09 MBA & Graduate 3rd Saturday Session May 07 .
Last day of the Spring Semester
Saturday Ends Tuesday
December 14 May 10
Last day of the Fall Semester X Final Grades Due
Thursday Friday
December 19 May 16

Tuesday

Final Grades Due

Thursday

Ontario Graduation*

SUMMER 2024

Lewiston/US Campus
Session | Mon, May 20 Thu, Jun 13
Session Il Mon, Jun 17 Mon, Jul 15
Session Ill Tue, Jul 16 Mon, Jul 08
Cross Session Mon, May 20 Mon, Jul 15
Tues Evening Tue, May 21 Tue, Aug 06
Session | Mon, May 20 Thu, Jun 13
Session Il Mon, Jun 17 Mon, Jul 15
Session IlI Tue, Jul 16 Mon, Jul 08
Cross Session Mon, May 20 Mon, Jul 15
Tues Evening Tue, May 21 Tue, Aug 06
Saturday Ses | Sat, May 25 Sat, Jun 22
Saturday Ses Il Sat, Jul 06 Sat, Aug 03

Memorial Day
Juneteenth (Obs.)
Independence Day

Monday, May 27
Wednesday, Jun 19
Thursday, Jul 04

January Conferral Date Sat, Jan 06 2024

Summer Conferral Date Sat, Aug 17 2024

*Tentative Conferral Date

VAUGHAN CAMPUS

*

*Please see full withdrawal and add-drop refund schedule at
https://www.niagara.edu/add-drop-policy/
Refund is for full-semester courses. Contact Student Accounts
for information on other courses.

The Board of Trustees, Administration, and the
Registrar’s Office reserve the right to alter or amend
this calendar as deemed necessary. Up to date versions
available at www.niagara.edu/academic-calendars/.
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